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The restaurant from Monroe offers 81 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $17.6. What
Kailee Tremblay likes about The Rex:

Six of us went out to celebrate my husband's 65th birthday. Every meal was outstanding. Our wait staff gal was
attentive and thoughtful. It was a perfect evening. Kudos to everyone at The Rex. We'll be back! read more. In
nice weather you can even eat in the outdoor area. What Lyla Parker doesn't like about The Rex:

The Rex used to be a great place to dine. Wow, has it fallen off. The place was a ghost town. Only a few
youngsters at the bar, two were just off shift. Flat soda, out of a speciality steak sauce, barely warm steaks and
sides. read more. The The Rex in Monroe provides various flavorful seafood courses, You can also unwind at the
bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Furthermore, you can order fresh
roasted meat, Furthermore, the magical treats of this local sparkle not only in the eyes of our young guests.



https://menulist.menu/user/ytremblay
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/monroe/the-rex/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/lyla-25
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/monroe/the-rex/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/49798508/best-seafood-restaurants-billings
https://menulist.menu/

The Rex Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

BEER

Mains

SIRLOIN

Main courses

NACHOS $10.0

Tacos
BEER BATTERED SHRIMP $28.0

Fish

PAN SEARED AHI TUNA $14.0

Starters

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST* $22.0

Beef

RIB EYE

South fddmerican Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13.0

Seafood

LOBSTER TAIL

Calzones

CAJUN BBQ SHRIMP $30.0

Soups and Salads

TRADITIONAL COBB SALAD $12.0

Popular Ttems

100Z PRIME RIB $30.0

Our Cuts - No Shortcuts

FLAT IRON

Steak Additions

ALASKAN KING CRAB

Signature Entrees

CHICKEN BRISKET $18.0

Steaks and Chops

FILET OF BEEF

Bottles of Wine & Water

BOTTLE OF WINE

Combo Plales

CHICKEN AND BRISKET $18.0
Pub Favorites

PULLED PORK PO' BOY $11.0
CRAB CAKES $14.0
land Tovers

THE BAR BURGER $11.0
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Steakis 7ind Prime Rib

BLACKENED PRIME RIB $20.0

Bar-b-que

BABY BACK RIBS BRISKET $18.0
Main évent (Mains)
MEDITERRANEAN BEEF SALAD $14.0

World of Chicken

JUMBO BUFFALO WINGS

Surf & Sand-Wiches

BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS $13.0

Ouwr Famous Gourmet Wraps

CHICKEN PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOM

Depot Specialties

GARLIC ROASTED FILET

SPECIAITIES & DINNER

$14.0

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST $22.0
JAMBALAYA PASTA $23.0
Brunch Sandwiches*

GREEN CHILI BURGER $12.0

To Burger

CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF

Restaurant Calegory
DESSERT

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

Uncategorized

BABY BACK RIBS CHICKEN $19.0

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
CHICKEN ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE GUMBO

Pasta

SHRIMP AND CREAMY ROASTED
TOMATOES

ROCK SHRIMP LINGQUINI $23.0

Burgers

MONTANA RAISED BUFFALO

$24.0

BURGER $14.3
STUFFED BACON BURGER $13.0
Drinks

GLASS OF WINE
DRINKS

Other Tavorites

MONTANA RAISED BUFFALO
TENDERLOIN

GARLIC ROASTED FILLET
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Steaks & Chops

140Z PRIME RIB
PORTERHOUSE PORK CHOP

Game

MONTANA RAISED BUFFALO RIB
EYE

TO THE DINNER PRICE ADD

BBQ Combos

BABY BACK RIBS AND BRISKET
BABY BACK RIBS AND CHICKEN

Salads

THE REX HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
16 SPICE AHI TUNA SALAD

Steakis

60Z BACON WRAPPED SIRLOIN
60Z SIRLOIN

RIB EYE STEAK

NEW YORK STRIP STEAKS

Sandwiches
OPEN FACE SIRLOIN

BBQ BRISKET SANDWICH
REUBEN SANDWICH

$38.0
$28.0

$37.0

$13.0

$18.0
$19.0

$13.0
$14.0

$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$13.0
$11.5

SHRIMP PO' BOY SANDWICH

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

Trom the Smoker

HOUSE SMOKED 1/2 ROCK BABY
BACK RIB DINNER

HOUSE SMOKED 1/2 CHICKEN
DINNER

SMOKER SAMPLER DINNER

HOUSE SMOKED 1/2 RACK BABY
BACK RIBS

HOUSE SMOKED 8 OZ BRISKET
DINNER

HOUSE SMOKED 80Z BRISKET
DINNER

fippetizers
“I ¥ SHRIMP WON TONS

SHRIMP SAUTE

%S, =~ BACON WRAPPED
HOT LINKS

BILLINGS' BEST HOMEMADE ONION

RINGS

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

SPICY STEAMER CLAMS
JUMBO BUFFALO WINGS*
BLACKED SHRIMP TACOS
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS
PAN SEARED AHI TUNA*

CALAMARI RINGS AND
TENTACLES'

$22.0

$17.0
$17.0

$22.0

$18.5

$20.0

$10.3
$28.0

$11.0

$16.0
$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$9.0
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