



https://menulist.menu 2401 Montana Ave Billings, MT 59101, Monroe, United States (+1)4062457477,(+1)4062590047 - http://www.therexbillings.com/



The restaurant from Monroe offers 81 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of \$17.6. What Kailee Tremblay likes about The Rex:

Six of us went out to celebrate my husband's 65th birthday. Every meal was outstanding. Our wait staff gal was attentive and thoughtful. It was a perfect evening. Kudos to everyone at The Rex. We'll be back! <u>read more</u>. In nice weather you can even eat in the outdoor area. What <u>Lyla Parker</u> doesn't like about The Rex:

The Rex used to be a great place to dine. Wow, has it fallen off. The place was a ghost town. Only a few youngsters at the bar, two were just off shift. Flat soda, out of a speciality steak sauce, barely warm steaks and sides. <u>read more</u>. The The Rex in Monroe provides various *flavorful <u>seafood</u> courses*, You can also unwind at the bar with a <u>freshly tapped beer</u> or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Furthermore, you can order fresh **roasted meat**, Furthermore, the **magical treats** of this local sparkle not only in the eyes of our young guests.

BEER

Mains

SIRLOIN

Main courses

Tacos

BEER BATTERED SHRIMP \$28.0

Fish

PAN SEARED AHI TUNA \$14.0

Starters STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST* \$22.0

Beef

RIB EYE

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Mexican Specialities

CHICKEN QUESADILLA \$13.0

Seafood

LOBSTER TAIL

Calzones CAJUN BBQ SHRIMP

\$30.0

\$10.0



Soups and Salads	
TRADITIONAL COBB SALAD	\$12.0
Popular Items	
10OZ PRIME RIB	\$30.0
Our Cuts - No Shortcut	1
FLAT IRON	
Steak Additions	
ALASKAN KING CRAB	
Signature Entrees	
CHICKEN BRISKET	\$18.0
Steaks and Chops	
FILET OF BEEF	
Bottles of Wine & Wate	er
BOTTLE OF WINE	
Combo Plates	
CHICKEN AND BRISKET	\$18.0
Pub Favorites	
PULLED PORK PO' BOY	\$11.0
From the Heart	
CRAB CAKES	\$14.0
Land Lovers	

THE BAR BURGER

\$11.0

Steaks And Prime Rib BLACKENED PRIME RIB	\$20.0
Bar-b-que baby back ribs brisket	\$18.0
Main Event (Mains) MEDITERRANEAN BEEF SALAD	\$14.0
World of Chicken JUMBO BUFFALO WINGS	
Surf & Sand-Wiches BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS	\$13.0
Our Famous Gourmet W CHICKEN PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM	/ raps \$14.0
Depot Specialties GARLIC ROASTED FILET	
SPECIALTIES & DINNE STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST	R \$22.0
Served after 5pm jambalaya pasta	\$23.0
Brunch Sandwiches* GREEN CHILI BURGER	\$12.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

These types of dishes are being served

STEAK

Uncategorized

BABY BACK RIBS CHICKEN

\$19.0

Soups SOUP OF THE DAY CHICKEN ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE GUMBO

Pasta

SHRIMP AND CREAMY ROASTED TOMATOES	\$24.0
ROCK SHRIMP LINGQUINI	\$23.0

Burgers

MONTANA RAISED BUFFALO BURGER	\$14.3
STUFFED BACON BURGER	\$13.0

Drinks GLASS OF WINE DRINKS

Other Favorites

MONTANA RAISED BUFFALO TENDERLOIN GARLIC ROASTED FILLET

To Burger CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF

Steak & Chops

140Z PRIME RIB	\$38.0
PORTERHOUSE PORK CHOP	\$28.0
0	
Game	
MONTANA RAISED BUFFALO RIB EYE	\$37.0
TO THE DINNER PRICE ADD	\$13.0
BBQ Combos	
BABY BACK RIBS AND BRISKET	\$18.0
BABY BACK RIBS AND CHICKEN	\$19.0
Salads	
THE REX HOUSE SALAD	
CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0
16 SPICE AHI TUNA SALAD	\$14.0
Steaks	
60Z BACON WRAPPED SIRLOIN	\$17.0
6OZ SIRLOIN	\$17.0
RIB EYE STEAK	
NEW YORK STRIP STEAKS	
Sandwiches	
OPEN FACE SIRLOIN	\$17.0
BBQ BRISKET SANDWICH	\$13.0
REUBEN SANDWICH	\$11.5



SHRIMP PO' BOY SANDWICH	\$12.0
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$11.0

From the Smoker

HOUSE SMOKED 1/2 ROCK BABY BACK RIB DINNER	\$22.0
HOUSE SMOKED 1/2 CHICKEN DINNER	\$17.0
SMOKER SAMPLER DINNER	\$17.0
HOUSE SMOKED 1/2 RACK BABY BACK RIBS	\$22.0
HOUSE SMOKED 8 OZ BRISKET DINNER	\$18.5
HOUSE SMOKED 80Z BRISKET DINNER	\$20.0

Appetizers

CAR.	SHRIMP WON TONS	\$10.3
a source	SHRIMP SAUTÉ	\$28.0
5 6	BACON WRAPPED HOT LINKS	\$11.0
BILLINGS' RINGS	BEST HOMEMADE ONIC	NC
SHRIMP CO	OCKTAIL	\$16.0
SPICY STE	AMER CLAMS	\$14.0
JUMBO BUFFALO WINGS*		
BLACKED SHRIMP TACOS \$13.0		\$13.0
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS		
PAN SEAR	ED AHI TUNA*	\$14.0
CALAMAR TENTACLE	I RINGS AND S'	\$9.0



The Rex

2401 Montana Ave Billings, MT 59101, Monroe, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with menulist.menu